Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 69th Open Championship Tournament , TEAMS Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

TEAMS, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pins Up Pins Down 19 3,048 $880.00 Brookfield, CT
2 The Misfits 11 3,018 $728.00 Danbury, CT
3 Strike Squad 23 2,996 $576.00 Danbury, CT
4 Balls Deep 3 2985 $420.00 Fairfield, CT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,604.00

TEAMS, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 No Lefties 35 2,601 $380.00 Trumbull, CT
2 Bill's Service 2 2576 $320.00 Stamford, CT
3 The Nobody's 10 2404 $240.00 Brookfield, CT
4 Family Thing 26 2371 $176.00 Stamford, CT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,116.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,720.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,720.00



Fairfield County USBC

Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 69th Open Championship Tournament , DOUBLES Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

DOUBLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Foshay, Frederick G, |1 / Eayrs, William E, |11 19
2 Parker, Laurie/ Parker, Billy H, 3rd 26
3 Coyle, John W / Eayrs, William E, Jr 17
4 Cheh, Kevin M / James, Patrick M 13
5 Peeler, Donald E, Jr / Peeler, Donna E 22
6 Fuchs, Jon/ Flynn, Dennis R, Jr 7
7 Vallen, Jonathan W / Valen, Mitchell T 33

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,430.40

DOUBLES, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry

1 Favreau, Matthew L / Schilkowski, Andrew V 21
2 Bates, Steven A / Doty, Mackenzie L 11
3 Dunklin-Dorazio, Jennifer N / Barrett, Herb 20
4 Dee, Matthew / Powell, Quincy 19
5 Frusciante, Paul / Santos, Jorge 35
6 Decarlo, John M, Jr. / Doty, Richard A 35
7 Goll, James J/ Sgja, Thomas A, Jr 29

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,041.60

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,472.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,472.00

Score
1,656
1,637
1,616
1,560
1,557
1,548
1,545

Score
1,342
1,293
1,286
1,277
1,268
1,255
1,245

Prize
$560.00
$460.00
$400.00
$340.00
$280.00
$220.00
$170.40

Prize
$240.00
$198.00
$170.00
$146.00
$120.00

$94.00

$73.60

From
Brookfield, CT
Stamford, CT
New Milford, CT
Southbury, CT
Bridgeport, CT
Danbury, CT
Mahopac, NY

From

Seymour, CT
Danbury, CT
New Haven, CT
Brookfield, CT
Trumbull, CT
Trumbull, CT
Shelton, CT



SINGLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Dombroski, Karl S
2 Ciatto, Giuseppe
3 Barboza, Stephen J
4 Flynn, DennisR
5 Saja, Thomas A
6 Gonzalez, Michael J
7 Ketterl, Paul B
8 Fuchs, Jon
9 Nestro, Stephen
10 Miller, Donald J
11 Brusco, Michagl A
12 Santonastaso, Anthony
13 Peeler, Donna E
14 Doty, Mackenzie L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

SINGLES, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Eayrs, William E
2 Schilkowski, Andrew V
3 Parker, Billy H
4 Lasko, Joseph J
5 Bates, Steven A
6 Johnson, Cody
7 Rivera, Rey
8 Favreau, Matthew L
9 Lorenzo, Michael P
10 Doty, Richard A
11 Jones, Carlester D
12 Simmons, Jason A
13 Dee, Matthew
13 Thomas, Maurice S

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 69th Open Championship Tournament , SINGLES Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

$2,430.40

$1,041.60

$3,472.00

$3,472.00

Entry
9
23
11
;
29
2
12
.
23
37
5
10
22
11

Entry
19
38
26
26
11
25

21
18
35
30
15
19
22

Score
838
836
832
828
826
815
798
797
792
787
784
780
778
775

638
633
633

Prize
$400.00
$340.00
$300.00
$220.00
$195.00
$170.00
$140.00
$120.00
$110.00
$101.40

$95.00

$84.00
$80.00
$75.00

Prize
$175.00
$145.00
$124.00

$96.00

$84.00
$72.00
$60.00
$52.00
$48.00
$44.00
$40.00
$36.00
$32.80
$32.80

From

Monroe, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Shelton, CT
Stamford, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Stamford, CT
Brookfield, CT
Bridgeport, CT
Danbury, CT

From
Brookfield, CT
Seymour, CT
Stamford, CT
Stamford, CT
Danbury, CT
Bethel, CT
Bridgeport, CT
Seymour, CT
norwalk, CT
Trumbull, CT
Bridgeport, CT
Shelton, CT
Brookfield, CT
Bridgeport, CT



FCUSBC 69th Open Championship Tournament , ALL-EVENTS event only

ALL-EVENTS, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place Team name
Eayrs, William E
Parker, Billy H
Barboza, Stephen J
Ketterl, Paul B
Ciatto, Giuseppe
Doty, Mackenzie L
Fuchs, Jon

Brusco, Michael A
Flynn, DennisR
Freeman, Ernest J
McCormick, Donald W
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

ALL-EVENTS, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place Team name
Eayrs, William E
Parker, Billy H
Dee, Matthew
Bates, Steven A
Lasko, Joseph J
Saja, Thomas A
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$420.00

$220.00

$640.00

$640.00

Entry
19
26
11
12
23
11

;
5
>
;
24

Entry
19
26
19
11
26

Score
2,458
2,391
2,369
2,366
2,357
2,356
2,340
2,324
2,322
2,321
2,318

Prize

$80.00
$68.00
$56.00
$48.00
$40.00
$32.00
$26.00
$22.00
$18.00
$16.00
$14.00

Prize

$55.00
$44.00
$38.00
$33.00
$27.00
$23.00

From
Brookfield, CT
Stamford, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Stamford, CT
Danbury, CT
Danbury, CT
Stamford, CT

From
Brookfield, CT
Stamford, CT
Brookfield, CT
Danbury, CT
Stamford, CT
Bridgeport, CT





