

Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 69th Open Championship Tournament , TEAMS Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

TEAMS, Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Pins Up Pins Down	19	3,048	\$880.00	Brookfield, CT
2	The Misfits	11	3,018	\$728.00	Danbury, CT
3	Strike Squad	23	2,996	\$576.00	Danbury, CT
4	Balls Deep	3	2,985	\$420.00	Fairfield, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,604.00

TEAMS, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	No Lefties	35	2,601	\$380.00	Trumbull, CT
2	Bill's Service	2	2,576	\$320.00	Stamford, CT
3	The Nobody's	10	2,404	\$240.00	Brookfield, CT
4	Family Thing	26	2,371	\$176.00	Stamford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,116.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,720.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,720.00

Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 69th Open Championship Tournament, DOUBLES Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

DOUBLES, Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Foshay, Frederick G, II / Eayrs, William E, III	19	1,656	\$560.00	Brookfield, CT
2	Parker, Laurie / Parker, Billy H, 3rd	26	1,637	\$460.00	Stamford, CT
3	Coyle, John W / Eayrs, William E, Jr	17	1,616	\$400.00	New Milford, CT
4	Cheh, Kevin M / James, Patrick M	13	1,560	\$340.00	Southbury, CT
5	Peeler, Donald E, Jr / Peeler, Donna E	22	1,557	\$280.00	Bridgeport, CT
6	Fuchs, Jon / Flynn, Dennis R, Jr	7	1,548	\$220.00	Danbury, CT
7	Vallen, Jonathan W / Vallen, Mitchell T	33	1,545	\$170.40	Mahopac, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,430.40

DOUBLES, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Favreau, Matthew L / Schilkowski, Andrew V	21	1,342	\$240.00	Seymour, CT
2	Bates, Steven A / Doty, Mackenzie L	11	1,293	\$198.00	Danbury, CT
3	Dunklin-Dorazio, Jennifer N / Barrett, Herb	20	1,286	\$170.00	New Haven, CT
4	Dee, Matthew / Powell, Quincy	19	1,277	\$146.00	Brookfield, CT
5	Frusciante, Paul / Santos, Jorge	35	1,268	\$120.00	Trumbull, CT
6	Decarlo, John M, Jr. / Doty, Richard A	35	1,255	\$94.00	Trumbull, CT
7	Goll, James J / Saja, Thomas A, Jr	29	1,245	\$73.60	Shelton, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,041.60

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,472.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,472.00

Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 69th Open Championship Tournament, SINGLES Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

SINGLES, Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Dombroski, Karl S	9	838	\$400.00	Monroe, CT
2	Ciatto, Giuseppe	23	836	\$340.00	Danbury, CT
3	Barboza, Stephen J	11	832	\$300.00	Danbury, CT
4	Flynn, Dennis R	7	828	\$220.00	Danbury, CT
5	Saja, Thomas A	29	826	\$195.00	Shelton, CT
6	Gonzalez, Michael J	2	815	\$170.00	Stamford, CT
7	Ketterl, Paul B	12	798	\$140.00	Danbury, CT
8	Fuchs, Jon	7	797	\$120.00	Danbury, CT
9	Nestro, Stephen	23	792	\$110.00	Danbury, CT
10	Miller, Donald J	37	787	\$101.40	Danbury, CT
11	Brusco, Michael A	5	784	\$95.00	Stamford, CT
12	Santonastaso, Anthony	10	780	\$84.00	Brookfield, CT
13	Peeler, Donna E	22	778	\$80.00	Bridgeport, CT
14	Doty, Mackenzie L	11	775	\$75.00	Danbury, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,430.40

SINGLES, Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Eayrs, William E	19	714	\$175.00	Brookfield, CT
2	Schilkowski, Andrew V	38	694	\$145.00	Seymour, CT
3	Parker, Billy H	26	693	\$124.00	Stamford, CT
4	Lasko, Joseph J	26	685	\$96.00	Stamford, CT
5	Bates, Steven A	11	682	\$84.00	Danbury, CT
6	Johnson, Cody	25	655	\$72.00	Bethel, CT
7	Rivera, Rey	8	651	\$60.00	Bridgeport, CT
8	Favreau, Matthew L	21	650	\$52.00	Seymour, CT
9	Lorenzo, Michael P	18	649	\$48.00	norwalk, CT
10	Doty, Richard A	35	644	\$44.00	Trumbull, CT
11	Jones, Carlester D	30	640	\$40.00	Bridgeport, CT
12	Simmons, Jason A	15	638	\$36.00	Shelton, CT
13	Dee, Matthew	19	633	\$32.80	Brookfield, CT
	Thomas, Maurice S	22	633	\$32.80	Bridgeport, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,041.60

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,472.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,472.00

Fairfield County USBC
Final Prize Listing
FCUSBC 69th Open Championship Tournament , ALL-EVENTS event only
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL-EVENTS, HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Eayrs, William E	19	2,458	\$80.00	Brookfield, CT
2	Parker, Billy H	26	2,391	\$68.00	Stamford, CT
3	Barboza, Stephen J	11	2,369	\$56.00	Danbury, CT
4	Ketterl, Paul B	12	2,366	\$48.00	Danbury, CT
5	Ciatto, Giuseppe	23	2,357	\$40.00	Danbury, CT
6	Doty, Mackenzie L	11	2,356	\$32.00	Danbury, CT
7	Fuchs, Jon	7	2,340	\$26.00	Danbury, CT
8	Brusco, Michael A	5	2,324	\$22.00	Stamford, CT
9	Flynn, Dennis R	7	2,322	\$18.00	Danbury, CT
10	Freeman, Ernest J	7	2,321	\$16.00	Danbury, CT
11	McCormick, Donald W	24	2,318	\$14.00	Stamford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$420.00

ALL-EVENTS, SCRATCH, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Eayrs, William E	19	2,188	\$55.00	Brookfield, CT
2	Parker, Billy H	26	2,103	\$44.00	Stamford, CT
3	Dee, Matthew	19	2,004	\$38.00	Brookfield, CT
4	Bates, Steven A	11	1,980	\$33.00	Danbury, CT
5	Lasko, Joseph J	26	1,977	\$27.00	Stamford, CT
6	Saja, Thomas A	8	1,975	\$23.00	Bridgeport, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$220.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$640.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$640.00